...setting the standard again and again®2
pH/ORP ▼ Introduction / Testers
pH Measurement
Waterproof pHTestrs® and ORPTestrs® Selection Guide
Use this chart to find the best Testr for your application
Meter pHTestr Basic pHTestrs 10, 20, 30 pHTestr 10 BNC pH Spear ORPTestr 10 ORPTestr 10 BNC
Page 5 4 7 6 8 8
Parameters pH pH and temperature pH pH ORP ORP

WD-09377-16 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V. Pack of 6
WD-35624-45 Soft carrying case with belt loop; stores and protects your pHTestr
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Included
WD-35634-00 pH Testr Basic Tester, detachable electrode sensors, and batteries
Build your Own Tester Kit!
Easily mix and
match Testrs,
electrodes, and
replacement
components to
get the exact kit
that you need.
Choose one or
two Testrs, one
or two replacement electrodes,
buffer and rinse water pouches, and
accessories. See page 9 to order.
Specifications
Mode pHTestr Basic
Range –1.0 to 15.0 pH extended range
Resolution 0.1 pH
Accuracy ±0.2 pH
Calibration One point at either pH 4.0, 7.0, or 10.0
Temperature compensation: none
Operating temperature: 0 to 50°C (32 to 122°F)
Special functions: On/Off or Auto-Off after 8.5 minutes;
Hold; Calibrate and Confirm
Power: four 1.5 V alkaline batteries (included),
>250 hours continuous use; Eveready A761 LR44
equivalent replacement
Dimensions
Unit only: 5.875"L x 1.5"W x 0.75"H (15 x 4 x 2.5 cm)
Boxed: 7.75"L x 2.75"W x 1.875"H (18.4 x 7 x 4.8 cm)
Weight
Unit only: 3.25 oz (90 g); Boxed: 6 oz (170 g)
...setting the standard again and again®6
pH/ORP ▼ Testers
Specifications
Mode pH Spear
Range –1.00 to 15.00 pH
Resolution 0.01 pH
Accuracy ±0.01 pH at normal room temperature;
±0.05 pH at extremes in temperature range
Calibration Select up to three points (USA: 4.01; 7.00; 10.00 or NIST: 4.01; 6.86; 9.18)
Applications
Food: Open-pore sensor enclosed in a resilient
engineered plastic body makes it ideal for piercing solid
or semisolid food samples such as cheese, meats, ice
cream, salami, bread, fruits, and similar samples.
pH Spear
Great for food applications!
Build your Own Tester Kit!
Easily mix and match Testrs, electrodes, and replacement
components to get the exact kit you need. Choose one or two
Testrs, one or two replacement electrodes, buffer and rinse water
pouches, and accessories. See page 9 to order.
Waterproof
pH Spear
WD-35634-50 Replacement electrode for pH Spear
WD-35624-70 Calibration kit includes “Singles” calibration pouches (two each of pH 4.01, 7.00,
10.00, and rinse water), sample jar, and hard carrying case. (Tester not included)
WD-09377-16 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V. Pack of 6
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Included
WD-35634-40 pH Spear Tester, spear tip electrode, and batteries
Rugged spear tip electrode
▼ Easily penetrates soft solids and
semisolids
±0.01 pH accuracy with push-button

Accuracy ±2 mV
Calibration Offset adjustment ±150 mV; brings ORPTestr into agreement with your work standard
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Included
WD-35650-10 ORPTestr 10 Tester with double-junction electrode module and batteries
WD-35650-14 ORPTestr 10 BNC Tester with BNC connection and batteries (electrode not included)
35650-14
35650-10
BNC connection
lets you connect
a wide variety of
electrodes
Operating temperature: 0 to 50°C (32 to 122°F)
Special functions: On/Off or Auto-Off after 8.5 minutes;
Hold; Calibrate and Confirm
Power: four 1.5 V alkaline batteries (included). Eveready®
A761 or LR44 equivalent replacement
Dimensions
Meter: 6.5"L x 1.5"dia (16.5 x 3.8 cm)
Boxed: 7.25"L x 2.75"W x 1.875"H (18.4 x 7 x 4.8 cm)
Weight
Meter: 3.25 oz (90 g); Boxed: 6 oz (170 g)
... setting the standard again and again® 9
Testers ▼ pH/ORP
Custom Kits and Accessories
Oakton® pH buffer solution bottles are labeled with the name
and CAS number for all ingredients (for “Right-to-Know”
requirements), and are supplied with an MSDS (Material
Safety Data Sheet). Economical one-pint bottle.
Convenient, individually sealed pH “Singles” buffer pouches
are available above. Electrode care solutions are on page 32.
pH Solution Bottles
Labeled with pH vs temperature tables for
accurate calibration reference     NIST traceable
Catalog number Description
WD-00654-01 Buffer solution pH 1.68
WD-00654-00 Buffer solution pH 4.01
WD-00654-04 Buffer solution pH 7.00
WD-00654-08 Buffer solution pH 10.00
WD-00654-12 Buffer solution pH 12.45
2. Order a case.
WD-35653-71 Hard carrying case with foam inserts
3. Order buffer and rinse water pouches.
These pH “Singles” pouches are convenient, air-tight pouches with high-
precision calibration standards. All are freshness dated, and standardized
against NIST-certified references to ensure quality. ±0.01 pH at 25°C.
Each box contains twenty 20-mL pouches.
Catalog number Description
WD-35653-01 “Singles” pH 4.01
WD-35653-02 “Singles” pH 7.00
WD-35653-03 “Singles” pH 10.00
WD-35653-00 “Singles” deionized rinse water pouches
WD-35653-04 “Singles” assortment; five each of pH 4.01, 7.00, 10.00, rinse water
Catalog number Description
WD-06758-49 Sample bottle; HDPE, 30 mL
WD-35624-45
Soft carrying case, holds one tester and buffer pouches (order
separately). Snap lock fastens case around your belt; Velcro®
seal secures tester. 5.5"L x 2"W x 7.75"H (14 x 5 x 20 cm)
WD-09377-16 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V. Pack of 6
4. Order additional accessories.
*BNC Testrs do not include an electrode; order any pH or ORP electrode with BNC connector.
Testr
Catalog number Model Accuracy Page  Electrode
Catalog number
WD-35634-00 pHTestr® Basic ±0.2 pH 5 WD-35624-09
WD-35634-10 pHTestr® 10 ±0.1 pH 4 WD-35624-38
WD-35634-20 pHTestr® 20 ±0.01 pH 4 WD-35624-38
WD-35634-30 pHTestr® 30 ±0.01 pH/°C 4 WD-35624-38
WD-35634-14* pHTestr® 10 BNC ±0.1 pH 7 WD-35804-00*
WD-35634-40 pH Spear ±0.01 pH 6 WD-35634-50

00654-00
35625-45
Ordering Information
TDS and Conductivity custom kits
are also available. See page 37.
...setting the standard again and again®32
pH/ORP ▼ Accessories
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Accuracy at 25°C
WD-00654-01 Buffer solution, pH 1.68 ±0.01 pH
WD-00654-00 Buffer solution, pH 4.01 ±0.01 pH
WD-00654-04 Buffer solution, pH 7.00 ±0.01 pH
WD-00654-08 Buffer solution, pH 10.00 ±0.01 pH
WD-00654-12 Buffer solution, pH 12.45 ±0.01 pH
WD-05942-26 High-accuracy solution, pH 4.000 ±0.002 pH
WD-05942-46 High-accuracy solution, pH 7.000 ±0.002 pH
WD-05942-66 High-accuracy solution, pH 10.000 ±0.005 pH
Freshness-dated
Singles ensure more
accurate results.
pH “Singles” Buffer
Pouches
Convenient and accurate
Single-use, air-tight pouches with
high-precision calibration standards.
All are freshness dated, and standardized
against NIST-certified references to
ensure quality. Accuracy is ±0.01 pH
at 25°C. Each box contains twenty
20-mL pouches.
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description
WD-35653-01 “Singles” pH 4.01
WD-35653-02 “Singles” pH 7.00
WD-35653-03 “Singles” pH 10.00
WD-35653-00 “Singles” deionized rinse water pouches
WD-35653-04 “Singles” assortment; five each of pH 4.01, 7.00,10.00, and rinse water
pH Buffer Solutions
Labeled with pH vs temperature tables
for accurate calibration reference
Economical one-pint buffer solution bottles
are freshness dated, and standardized against
NIST-certified references to ensure quality.
Bottles are labeled with the name and CAS
number for all ingredients (for “Right-to-Know”
requirements). The high-accuracy solutions
are ideal for pH meters with 0.001 resolution.
00653-04
00653-06
pH Electrode Care Solutions
Extend the life of your electrode!
Use these solutions to extend the
life of your electrode, increase
speed of response, and get
accurate readings. Electrodes
should be cleaned or rinsed
between sampling. Always keep
your electrode moist by storing
it in a solution when not in use.
When adding fill solution, fill up
to, but not past, the refill hole.
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description
WD-00653-06 pH/ORP electrode cleaning solution, one pint. Removes
buildup from electrodes to maintain bulb sensitivity.
WD-00653-04
pH electrode storage solution, one pint. Use with storage
bottle (sold separately below table); keep bulb moist for
quicker, more accurate pH readings.
WD-35803-73 Reference fill solution for single-junction pH electrodes.
4M KCl saturated with AgCl, 125 mL
WD-35803-74 Reference fill solution for double-junction or calomel
reference refillable pH electrodes. 4M KCl, 125 mL
WD-35803-83
Reference fill solution, Lithium chloride (LiCl)/methanol,
for double-junction refillable pH electrodes. Use where
organics are present. 125 mL
WD-35803-84
Reference fill solution, KCl with glycerol, for double-
junction refillable pH electrodes. Use for low-
temperature samples. 125 mL
Portable Printer
Use with pH 1100 and
pH/ION 2100 meters
Create permanent records of
your data from Oakton® meters
with RS-232 output! This printer’s
compact size and rechargeable
battery pack make it the perfect
printer for both field use and
crowded benchtop space.
Pre-configured setup selections
match the exact parameters of
your meter. Printer accepts
standard-sized adding machine
rolls and printer ribbons;
order separately below table.
WD-35622-59 Printer cable, connects printer to your pH 1100
or pH/ION 2100 meter (or other meters with RS-232 output)
WD-35622-60 Replacement ribbon cartridge
WD-35622-62 Replacement paper roll
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Power
WD-35622-00
Portable printer
110 VAC
WD-35622-05 220 VAC
Precision pH/mV Simulator
Ideal for testing benchtop or handheld
meters, controllers, and transmitters!
Simulate any of following pH values: 1.00,
1.68, 4.01 6.86, 7.00, 9.18, 10.01 and 12.45;
and any of following mV values: –1800,
–900, –390, 390, 900, and 1800.
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Includes
WD-35652-00 pH/mV simulator Simulator, protective rubber boot, 3-ft cable with
BNC connectors, and batteries
00654-00
WD-35805-50 Electrode storage bottle accepts one electrode
up to 12-mm dia